
AMTF Committees 2012-2013 

 
President – Mary Ann McLane mclane@udel.edu 

President Elect – Scott Aikey aikey@email.chop.edu  

Past President – Louann Lawrence llawre@lsuhsc.edu  

Senior Board Member – Mary Beth Miele mmiele@hmc.psu.edu 

Junior Board Member – Maribeth Flaws maribeth_l_flaws@rush.edu  

Treasurer – Angela Foley afoley@lsuhsc.edu 

Secretary – Debbie Faubion faubion4801@sbcglobal.net 

Executive Secretary –Joe Briden alphamutaujoe@yahoo.com 

Parliamentarian – Myra Myers mmyers.myers@gmail.com 

 
Updated 07/25/12 

Committee e-mail Term Dates Term 

Audit (chair + 2 @ 2yrs; treasurer ex officio)   

Patsy Jarreau   2012-2014 1st 

Cheryl Caskey(Chair) crcaskey@earthlink.net 2012-2014 2nd 

Angela Foley (Treasurer Ex Offico) afoley@lsuhsc.edu 2012-2014 2nd 

Membership (chair=President-Elect + 4 @ 2 yrs)   

Scott Aikey (Chair) saikey@comcast.net 2012-2013 automatic 

Ellen Libby elibby@emh.org 2009-2013 2nd 

Bernie Bekken bbekken@comcast.net 2011-2013 1st 

Marcia Armstrong marciaa@hawaii.edu  2012-2014 1st 

Shanna Anderson Young shauna_anderson@byu.edu 2009-2013 2nd 

Public Relations (Sr/Jr board member 1yr + 1 @ 2yr)   

Mary Beth Miele (Chair) mmiele@hmc.psu.edu 2012-2013 automatic 

Maribeth Flaws maribeth_l_flaws@rush.edu 2012-2013 automatic 

Dan Southern southern@email.wcu.edu 2012-2014 2nd 

Bylaws (chair=Past President + 4 @ 2 yrs)   

Louann Lawrence (Chair) llawre@lsuhsc.edu 2012-2013 automatic 

Susan Morris susanm@mvrmc.org 2011-2013 1st 

Diane Cearlock dcearlock@naacls.org 2009-2013  2nd 

Cindy Johnson johnsonci@msn.com  2012-2014 1st 

Camellia St. John cstjohn@utmb.edu 2012-2014 2nd 

Myra Myers (consultant) mmyers@ololrmc.com since 2008  

Scholarship (chair + 4 @ 2 yr)   

Kyle Riding kylerbernard@aol.com 2012-2014 1st 

Barbara Russell brussell@georgiahealth.edu 2012-2014 1st 

Roslyn McQueen rmcquee1@hurleymc.com 2011-2013 1st 

Shirlyn McKenzie (Chair) mckenzie@uthscsa.edu 2012-2014 2nd 

JoAnn Fenn jfenn@path.utah.edu 2009-2013 2nd 

Finance (chair, treasurer + 2 @ 1 yr)   

Karen Griffin (Co-Chair) kjgriffin@alumni.tcu.edu  2004-2012 Many 

Patsy Jarreau pjarre@lsuhsc.edu 2012-2013 2nd 

Teresa Nadder (Co-Chair) tsnadder@vcu.edu 2012-2013 1st 

Angela Foley (Treasurer) afoley@lsuhsc.edu 2012-2014 2nd 
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Newsletter Editor (1 yr)   

Suzanne Butch butchs@umich.edu 2012-2013  

Nominations Committee (chair + 2 @ 1 yr)   

Norma Bivona  mt2be@hotmail.com 2012-2013  

Kyle Riding kylerbernard@aol.com 2012-2013  

Lynne Williams (Chair) jlwillia@oakland.edu 2012-2013  

Program/Social (local chair + 2 @ 1yr)   

Deb Faubion (Chair) faubion4801@sbcglobal.net 2012-2013  

Vickie Freeman vfreeman@UTMB.EDU 2012-2013  

Becky See Beckysee51@gmail.com 2012-2013  

Joe Briden (consultant) alphamutaujoe@yahoo.com Exec. Secy. automatic 
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